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Overview

* Survey created and shared on Thursday October 24, 2024
* Three hundred twenty-five (325) survey responses (Oct 1, 2024, through February 7, 2025)

* Average time for survey was 2:25
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SO 1. Agency Type 2@23 tO 2@24
(317 agencies)
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1. Agency Type 2025 (325 agencies)
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w2, What FDOT District are you
located? 2023-2024
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2. What FDOT District are you

located? 2025
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3. How many years of experience do you
have 1n law enforcement? 2023-2024
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w3, How many years of experience do
you have in law enforcement? 2025
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4. Are you aware of your agency’s safety
belt policy?-2023-2024 (623 responses)
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Yes No Not Sure
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W4, Are you aware of your agency’s
satety belt policy? 2025
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gg,&;%\, 5. In your opinion, how does the use of a
" safety belt on duty, affect Officer
Safety? 2023-2024 ........

Officer Safety,
71, 11%

Does not
Increase or
Decrease Officer
Safety, 106, 17%

Increases
Officer Safety,

445, 72%



Bﬁ%ﬁ% 5. In your opinion, how does the use of a
" safety belt on duty, affect Officer
Safety? 2025

Does not Increase o
Decrease Officer Safety,

40
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# 6. What is your normal response to

seat belt violations? 2023-2024

Do not
enforce, 55, 9%

Issue Citation,
210, 33%

Issue warning
(verbal or
written), 361,
587%
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seat belt violations? 2025
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7. What 1is your normal response to
child restraint violations? 2023-2024

Issue warning Do not enforce,
(verbal or 22, 4%

written), 97, 15%
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w7 . What 1s your normal response to
child restraint violations? 2025

Issue warning (verbal o
written), 43
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W 8. Do you wear your safety belt while

operating a motor vehicle? 2023-2024

On-Duty Off-Duty

Some of
Som.e of Never, 11, - Never, 2,
the time, 59 the time, (14
14,

Most of
the time,

54, 9%

36, 6%

Most of
the time,
112, 18%
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i 8. Do you wear your safety belt while

operating a motor vehicle? 2025

Yes, agency car, but not
personal, 5



Foreny 9 - What is your knowledge of the
enforcement options in Safety Belt
Enforcement? 2023-2024

3y DAL

Less than
average
knowledge -
Need to consult
Statute, 20, 3%

Average
knowledge -
May need to

consult Statute,

207, 34%



Farmy - What is your knowledge of the
enforcement options in Safety Belt
Enforcement? 2025

Less than average
knowledge, 7

3y DAL

Average (May need to
consulte statue), 120



Py 10. What is your knowledge of the
enforcement options in Child Restraint
Enforcement? 2023-2024

Less than

average
knowledge -
Need to consult
Statute, 35, 6%

3y DAL

Average
knowledge - May
need to consult
Statute, 306, 50%



Py 10. What is your knowledge of the
enforcement options in Child Restraint
Enforcement? 2025

3y DAL

Less than average
knowledge, 6

Average (May need to
consulte statue), 154
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